Updated 20.06.2023

CIN 3 & 4 - PM Jill Evans








Principal Manager
Jill Evans (P)
Landline Number 0151 511 8047
Works Mobile: 07825124027
Jill.Evans@halton.gov.uk


Permanent staff – GREEN 
Agency staff – RED 
CSW/FSW – Orange 
Maternity leave – BLUE 
STUDENTS – PURPLE 




Practice Lead (A)
Charlotte Lingham PER41024
Landline Number: 0151 511 6775
Works Mobile: Awaiting
Charlotte.Lingham@halton.gov.uk
Practice Lead (A)
Kevin Renshall PER14782
Landline Number: 0151 511 5419
Works Mobile: 07867907364
Kevin.renshall@halton.gov.uk




Social Worker (P)
Kayleigh Jones PER39019
Landline Number: 0151 511 6286
Works Mobile: 07824528191
Kayleigh.jones@halton.gov.uk

Social Worker (P)
Anne-Marie Andrews PER60073
Landline Number: 0151 511 7973
Works Mobile: 07795503793
Anne-marie.andrews@halton.gov.uk







Social Worker (A) 
Karlene Calveley PER69770
Landline Number: 0151 511 7764
Works Mobile: 07385 395750
Karlene.calveley@halton.gov.uk

Social Worker (P)
Sadie Durkin PER65772
Landline Number: 0151 511 5072
Works Mobile: 07767003952
Sadie.durkin@halton.gov.uk


	
	
Social Worker (A)
Natalie Speed PER69334
Landline Number: 0151 511 7477
Works Mobile:  07741 172573 Natalie.speed@halton.gov.uk

Social Worker (A)
Inviolata (Vee) Manyonda PER38710
Landline Number: 0151 511 6254
Works Mobile: 07385395713 Inviolata.Manyonda@halton.gov.uk



	
Social Worker (A)
Leanne Bickerton PER69557
Landline Number: 0151 511 7639
Works Mobile:  07385395758
Leanne.bickerton@halton.gov.uk


Social Worker (P)
Tracey Brennan PER10528
Landline Number: 0151 511 7805
Works Mobile: 07867161698
Tracey.brennan@halton.gov.uk




		
Social Worker (A)
Lisa Rickard PER72175
Landline Number: 0151 511 7867
Works Mobile:  
lisa.rickard@halton.gov.uk



		
	

	
